CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 1  Document Number: NK series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ NK SERIES
NK SERIES ▪ BI-POLAR 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 2 000 hours
▪ Bi-Polar, Non-polarized type

STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
100 5 11 99 NK101M6R3C110A
220 8 11.5 149 NK221M6R3F115A
330 8 11.5 190 NK331M6R3F115A
470 10 12.5 280 NK471M6R3G125A
1000 10 16 352 NK102M6R3G160A
2200 13 20 645 NK222M6R3I200A
3300 16 25 950 NK332M6R3J250A
10
33 5 11 59 NK330M010C110A
47 5 11 79 NK470M010C110A
100 6.3 11 99 NK101M010E110A
220 8 11.5 157 NK221M010F115A
330 10 12.5 235 NK331M010G125A
470 10 12.5 290 NK471M010G125A
1000 10 20 430 NK102M010G200A
2200 16 25 830 NK222M010J250A
3300 16 31.5 1150 NK332M010J315A
16
22 5 11 53 NK220M016C110A
33 5 11 62 NK330M016C110A
47 6.3 11 90 NK470M016E110A
100 6.3 11 99 NK101M016E110A
100 8 11.5 123 NK101M016F115A
220 8 11.5 200 NK221M016F115A
220 10 12.5 234 NK221M016G125A
330 10 12.5 255 NK331M016G125A
470 10 16 360 NK471M016G160A
1000 13 20 511 NK102M016I200A
2200 16 31.5 950 NK222M016J315A
25
10 5 11 34 NK100M025C110A
22 6.3 11 55 NK220M025E110A
33 6.3 11 72 NK330M025E110A
47 6.3 11 96 NK470M025E110A
100 8 11.5 152 NK101M025F115A
220 10 12.5 245 NK221M025G125A
330 10 16 310 NK331M025G160A
470 13 20 420 NK471M025I200A
35
10 5 11 38 NK100M035C110A
22 6.3 11 65 NK220M035E110A
33 8 11.5 75 NK330M035F115A
47 8 11.5 107 NK470M035F115A
100 10 12.5 198 NK101M035G125A
220 10 20 320 NK221M035G200A
330 13 20 370 NK331M035I200A
470 13 25 495 NK471M035I250A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
www.amelec.ch | info@amele.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
2
www.amelec.ch | info@amelec.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
2
CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 3  Document Number: NK series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ NK SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
50
0.47 5 11 8 NKR47M050C110A
1 5 11 12 NK010M050C110A
2.2 5 11 17 NK2R2M050C110A
3.3 5 11 23 NK3R3M050C110A
4.7 5 11 30 NK4R7M050C110A
10 6.3 11 50 NK100M050E110A
22 8 11.5 85 NK220M050F115A
33 8 11.5 89 NK330M050F115A
47 10 12.5 123 NK470M050G125A
100 10 16 198 NK101M050G160A
100 10 20 220 NK101M050G200A
220 13 20 340 NK221M050I200A
220 13 25 375 NK221M050I250A
330 16 25 500 NK331M050J250A
63
0.47 5 11 9 NKR47M063C110A
1 5 11 14 NK010M063C110A
2.2 5 11 20 NK2R2M063C110A
3.3 6.3 11 25 NK3R3M063E110A
4.7 6.3 11 30 NK4R7M063E110A
10 6.3 11 52 NK100M063E110A
22 8 11.5 88 NK220M063F115A
22 10 12.5 92 NK220M063G125A
33 10 12.5 115 NK330M063G125A
47 10 16 150 NK470M063G160A
100 13 20 295 NK101M063I200A
220 13 25 420 NK221M063I250A
100
0.47 5 11 10 NKR47M100C110A
1 5 11 15 NK010M100C110A
2.2 5 11 20 NK2R2M100C110A
2.2 6.3 11 22 NK2R2M100E110A
3.3 6.3 11 28 NK3R3M100E110A
4.7 6.3 11 32 NK4R7M100E110A
4.7 8 11.5 36 NK4R7M100F115A
10 8 11.5 52 NK100M100F115A
10 10 12.5 55 NK100M100G125A
22 10 16 120 NK220M100G160A
33 10 20 175 NK330M100G200A
47 13 20 187 NK470M100I200A
100 16 25 399 NK101M100J250A
160
0.47 5 11 12 NKR47M160C110A
1 6.3 11 18 NK010M160E110A
2.2 8 11.5 28 NK2R2M160F115A
3.3 8 11.5 37 NK3R3M160F115A
4.7 10 12.5 45 NK4R7M160G125A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
www.amelec.ch | info@amele.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
3
www.amelec.ch | info@amelec.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
3
CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 4  Document Number: NK series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ NK SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
160
10 10 16 79 NK100M160G160A
22 13 20 140 NK220M160I200A
33 13 20 200 NK330M160I200A
47 13 25 215 NK470M160I250A
200
0.47 6.3 11 17 NKR47M200E110A
1 8 11.5 21 NK010M200F115A
2.2 8 11.5 32 NK2R2M200F115A
3.3 10 12.5 40 NK3R3M200G125A
4.7 10 16 52 NK4R7M200G160A
10 10 20 86 NK100M200G200A
22 13 20 160 NK220M200I200A
33 13 25 213 NK330M200I250A
250
0.47 6.3 11 22 NKR47M250E110A
1 8 11.5 25 NK010M250F115A
2.2 10 12.5 39 NK2R2M250G125A
3.3 10 16 43 NK3R3M250G160A
4.7 10 20 65 NK4R7M250G200A
10 10 20 109 NK100M250G200A
22 13 25 189 NK220M250I250A
33 16 25 250 NK330M250J250A
Part number shows bulk version with straight leads. See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
DIMENSIONS ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D 5 6.3 8 10 13 16
F 2 2.5 3.5 5 5 7.5